Codice/Part number
Øint. /
ins.Ø
spess.min/
min wall thick.
spess. max/
max wall thick.
Peso
Weight
PE/
WP
PS/
BP
Depres./
Vac.
Curvatura/
Bending
Lg.rotolo/
Coil Lgth.
Vol.
Lg.spiralina/
Banding coil Lgth.
[mm] [mm] [mm] [g/m] bar bar [m H2O] [mm] [m]  [m^3] [mm]
BSEN0380000000 38,1 3,0 6,7 725 10 30 9,5 90 30 0,132 153
BSEN0400000000 40 3,0 6,7 745 8 24 9,5 100 30 0,137 152
BSEN0500000000 50 3,0 7,7 1085 7 21 9,5 160 30 0,283 179
BSEN0508000000 50,8 3,0 7,7 1100 7 21 9,5 160 30 0,286 179
BSEN0600000000 60 3,0 8,4 1230 7 21 9,5 180 30 0,442 202
BSEN0760000000 76,2 4,0 9,8 1900 6 18 9 200 30 0,736 225
BSEN0800000000 80 4,0 10,3 2180 6 18 9 210 30 0,774 225
BSEN1000000000 100 4,0 10,4 2585 6 18 9 300 30 0,928 240
BSEN1020000000 101,6 4,0 10,4 2655 6 18 9 300 30 0,942 240
BSEN1270000000 127 5,0 12,5 3965 5 15 9 380 30 1,824 293
BSEN1520000000 152,4 5,0 14,8 5775 5 15 8 450 20 1,456 323
BSEN2030000000 203,2 6,0 16,4 8245 4 12 8 600 10 1,888 375
*Disponibile su richiesta, per quantitativi da concordare con l’ufficio vendite
*Available on request,contact our sales office for more info and quantities
S
P
IR
A
LP
R
E
S
S
 E
N
O